Position

Director

Senior Analyst

Analyst

Office Technician

Office Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Department

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Total Wages

$163,241

$94,642

$92,426

$68,425

$53,054

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$57,456
$45,403
$38,459

$32,921

$31,023



