Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Water Employee Services Authority	Public Affairs	\$163,241	\$57,456
Senior Analyst		Water Employee Services Authority	Public Affairs	\$94,642	\$45,403
Analyst		Water Employee Services Authority	Public Affairs	\$92,426	\$38,459
Office Technician		Water Employee Services Authority	Public Affairs	\$68,425	\$32,921
Office Specialist		Water Employee Services Authority	Public Affairs	\$53,054	\$31,023